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FOREIGN STUDENTS(CODE 2 RESIDENCE STATUS)

PART A

TOTALS

GRADUATE

UNDERGRADUATE

no oovT

~N OOW
o

373
429.1

TCTALS

473.9

44.8
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PART B

TOTALS

GRACUATE

UNDERGRADUATE

DN NON
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~o NNO

=

15

103
16.6

107.8

TOTALS

118.4
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